Position

Electrical Systems Technology
Instructor

Electrical Systems Technology
Instructor

Electrical Systems Technology
Instructor

Electrical Systems Technology
Instructor

Electrical Systems Technology
Instructor

Electronics/Microcomputer
Technician

Adjunct Instructor Lab

Other Positions Held

Adjunct Instructor Lab,

Adjunct Instructor Lec,
Adjunct Instructor Lec,
Orientation Academic

Community College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

Department

Fresno City College -
Electrical Systems
Technology

Fresno City College -
Electrical Systems
Technology

Fresno City College -
Electrical Systems
Technology

Fresno City College -
Electrical Systems
Technology

Fresno City College -
Electrical Systems
Technology

Fresno City College -
Electrical Systems
Technology

Fresno City College -
Electrical Systems
Technology

Total Wages

$113,960

$108,635

$107,455

$104,775

$79,875

$65,402

$10,250

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$28,049

$28,320

$28,010

$27,740

$24,353

$23,222

$1,337



