Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Electrical Systems Technology Instructor		State Center Community College District	Fresno City College - Electrical Systems Technology	\$113,960	\$28,049
Electrical Systems Technology Instructor		State Center Community College District	Fresno City College - Electrical Systems Technology	\$108,635	\$28,320
Electrical Systems Technology Instructor		State Center Community College District	Fresno City College - Electrical Systems Technology	\$107,455	\$28,010
Electrical Systems Technology Instructor		State Center Community College District	Fresno City College - Electrical Systems Technology	\$104,775	\$27,740
Electrical Systems Technology Instructor		State Center Community College District	Fresno City College - Electrical Systems Technology	\$79,875	\$24,353
Electronics/Microcomputer Technician		State Center Community College District	Fresno City College - Electrical Systems Technology	\$65,402	\$23,222
Adjunct Instructor Lab	Adjunct Instructor Lab, Adjunct Instructor Lec, Adjunct Instructor Lec, Orientation Academic	State Center Community College District	Fresno City College - Electrical Systems Technology	\$10,250	\$1,337